ERO-4V Series & ERO-4H Series
PACKAGED REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEMS
Quality Products for Quality Water
20 GPM Reverse Osmosis System
Environmental
products of minnesota, inc.
US & International Designs
Environmental

• Actuated automatic RO system inlet feed valve.
• RO reject and recycle flow control valves.
• Automatic system flush on shutdown.
• Epoxy coated carbon steel skid/frame of welded construction.
• Optional skid mounted pre/post treatment equipment.
C
B A
B
A
C
SPECIFICATIONS–ERO-3600-4V THROUGH ERO-9000-4V SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS–ERO-10800-4H THROUGH ERO-16200-4H SERIES
        Nominal
  Design Capacity Element RO Feed RO Reject System Piping Connections Operating Pump Approx.
 Model No. (gpm) (gpd) Quantity (gpm) (gpm) Inlet Feed Permeate RO Reject Pressure Hp Ship Wt.
 ERO-3600-4V 2.5 3,600 2 3.3–3.8 .8–1.3 3⁄4" Flange 1⁄2" Flange 1⁄2" Flange 251 psi 3.0 425 lb.
 ERO-5400-4V 3.8 5,400 3 5.0–5.8 1.2–2.0 3⁄4" Flange 1⁄2" Flange 1⁄2" Flange 242 psi 3.0 475 lb.
 ERO-7200-4V 5.0 7,200 4 6.7–7.7 1.7–2.7 3⁄4" Flange 3⁄4" flange 1⁄2" Flange 235 psi 5.0 525 lb.
 ERO-9000-4V 6.3 9,000 5 8.4–9.7 2.1–3.4 3⁄4" Flange 3⁄4" Flange 1⁄2" Flange 230 psi 5.0 575 lb.
  Length Width Height
 Model No. A B C
 ERO-3600-4V 36" 24" 68"
 ERO-5400-4V 36" 24" 68"
 ERO-7200-4V 36" 30" 68"
 ERO-9000-4V 36" 30" 68"
  Length Width Height
 Model No. A B C
 ERO-10800-4H  54" 26" 76"
 ERO-12600-4H  54" 26" 76"
 ERO-14400-4H  54" 26" 76"
 ERO-16200-4H  54" 26" 76"
        Nominal
  Design Capacity Element tcejeR OR deeF OR  System Piping Connections Operating Pump Approx.
 Model No. (gpm) (gpd) Quantity (gpm) (gpm) Inlet Feed Permeate RO Reject Pressure Hp Ship Wt.
 ERO-10800-4H  7.5 10,800 6 10.0–11.5 2.5–4.0 1" Flange 3⁄4" Flange 1⁄2" Flange 251 psi 5.0 650 lb.
 ERO-12600-4H  8.8 12,600 7 11.7–13.5 2.9–4.7 1" Flange 3⁄4" Flange 1⁄2" Flange 242 psi 5.0 700 lb.
 ERO-14400-4H  10.0 14,400 8 13.3–15.4 3.3–5.4 1" Flange 3⁄4" flange 3⁄4" Flange 234 psi 5.0 750 lb.
 ERO-16200-4H  11.3 16,200 9 15.0–17.4 3.7–6.1 1" Flange 1" Flange 3⁄4" Flange 234 psi 5.0 800 lb.
The ERO-10800 through 16200-4H series RO systems are available
with nominal capacities from 10,800 to 16,200 gallons/day. These
units are designed for commercial and industrial applications and
feature the following as standard equipment:

Minimum Inlet Pressure:  30 PSIG
Operating Temperature Range:  35–85°F.
Maximum Inlet Free Chlorine:  <0.1 PPM
Maximum Inlet Silt Density Index (SDI):  3.0
OVERALL SYSTEM DIMENSIONS ERO-18K-4H THROUGH ERO-29K-4H
  Length Width Height
 Model No. A B C
 ERO-18K-4H 144" 30" 76"
 ERO-22K-4H 144" 30" 76"
 ERO-25K-4H 144" 30" 76"
 ERO-29K-4H 144" 30" 76"
SPECIFICATIONS—SERIES ERO-18K-4H THROUGH ERO-29K-4H
        Nominal
  Design Capacity Element RO Feed RO Reject System Piping Connections Operating Pump Approx.
 Model No. (gpm) (gpd) Quantity (gpm) (gpm) Inlet Feed Permeate RO Reject Pressure Hp Ship Wt.
 ERO-18K-4H 12.5 18,000 12 16.7–19.2 4.2–6.7 1 1⁄4" Flange 1" Flange 3⁄4" Flange 280 psi 7.5 1050 lb.
 ERO-22K-4H 15.0 21,600 15 20.0–23.0 5.0–8.0 1 1⁄4" Flange 1" Flange 3⁄4" Flange 270 psi 7.5 1200 lb.
 ERO-25K-4H 17.5 25,200 18 23.2–26.8 5.7–9.3 1 1⁄2" Flange 11⁄4" Flange 3⁄4" Flange 260 psi 10 1350 lb.
 ERO-29K-4H 20.0 28,800 21 26.7–30.8 6.7–10.8 1 1⁄2" Flange 11⁄4" Flange 1" Flange 245 psi 10 1500 lb.
A